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Women / 8 / Younger
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Taralyn Nguyen817
Technique

9.350 9.275 9.2509.425 37.300
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Haley Espinoza802
Gymnastics Unltd

9.550 8.925 9.1009.000 36.575
1 6 6 6 2 

2 

Eden Mortensen814
Technique

9.050 9.075 9.1509.250 36.525
8 4 2 5 3 

3 

Ashley Wood819
Technique

8.800 9.125 9.2759.050 36.250
9 3 5 1 4 

4 

Avery Costa806
Technique

9.175 9.050 8.8009.175 36.200
5 5 3 8 5 

5 

Jasmine Monroe813
Technique

9.250 8.850 9.0008.825 35.925
4 7 7 7 6 

6 

Amelia Moneymaker811
Technique

9.100 7.850 9.2009.100 35.250
6T 8 4 3T 7 

7 

Reyna Johnson810
Technique

9.100 9.200 8.7757.700 34.775
6T 2 9 9 8 

8 

Madisyn Anyimi804
Technique

9.500 7.450 9.2008.250 34.400
2 9 8 3T 9 

9 
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